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The V3air is rated IPX4, which means it is 
water resistant. Use the V3air in all weath-
er conditions without having to worry about 
your light.

WATER RESISTANT - IPX4

KEY FEATURES / UNIQUE SELLING POINTS (USP)

The sliding Hyperfocus™ optical system col-
lects the LED radiance and distributes it with 
maximum efficiency from a perfect round 
floodlight beam to a highly intensive, long 
range spot beam. Just slide the head of the 
lamp for the correct light setting.

SLIDING HYPERFOCUS™

The soft foam pad on the back of the lamp 
head gives you extra comfort on the fore-
head. You no longer have to worry about a 
sore forehead, when wearing the headlamp 
for longer periods of time.

SOFT FOAM PAD

The V3air is equipped with a minimized bat-
tery pack containing 3XAAA Alkaline batter-
ies. The minimum weight on the back of your 
head gives you maximum  freedom in your 
everyday work.

LIGHTWEIGHT BATTERY PACK

The special split headband is designed to give 
you extra comfort and the silicone stripes  se-
cures an extra hold on your head or helmet. 
The split headband is easily and quickly ad-
justed with a simple pull.

SPLIT HEADBAND

With our Intelligent Light Control and elec-
tronic dimming you can get just the right 
light output you need for a given situation. 
Dim the light stepless from 160 down to 6 lu-
mens simply by holding a button.

ELECTRONIC DIMMING
Electronic
Dimming

HEADLAMP MANUALBATTERIES

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

LIGHT CURVE AND RUNTIMES

: STANDARD (110LM): MAX

MAX
LUMENS340 34 h3 min

30

LUMENS160 6

DIMMING

-80 h7

LED / Focus Configuration: 1 CREE Power Chip / Sliding Hyperfocus™

Case Material / Surface Treatment: Hi-Tech Plastic Compound / Aluminium

Case Color: Black / Anthracite Dark Grey

Switch: Metal Switch Below Head - Max, Dimmer with Memory and Transportation lock

Headband: Split with silicone stripes, Fits to 50-70 centimeters

Weight incl. Battery: 140 g

Ingress Protection Rating: Splash Waterproof IPx4

Temperature (Operation): -20°C to +50°C

Built in Controller: Yes, dimmable

Standard Power Source: 3 x AAA Alkaline

Beam / Distance: Variable from Spot to Floodlight / 195 Meters

Luminous Flux: Max: 340 lm / Dim: 160-6 lm

Lighting Time: Max: 3 h 30 min / Low Dim: 80 h

Accessories Included: Removable Washable Headband

PACKAGING

SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRONICS

Customs Tariff Number: 8513 1000

Packaging: Recyclable Cardboard Packaging

Single Box Content / Size / Weight: 1 pcs, height/width/depth: 20 x 7.5 x 6 cm / 260 g

Master Box Content / Size / Weight: 24 pcs, height/width/depth: 22.7 x 31.5 x 37.5 cm / 6.8 kg

340 lm

160 lm

34 lm

10 h

3 h

3 h 30 min

1 h 2 h

PACKAGING
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Code: SB6101011

CODE EAN: 5704049908369 



Distributed by:

ALSAFIX HEAD OFFICE
114A rue Principale 
FR-67240 GRIES
Tel: +33 3 88 72 19 31

www.alsafix.com
alsafix@alsafix.com

ALSAFIX PARIS
34 avenue de Bobigny 
FR-93135 NOISY-LE-SEC
Tel: +33 1 48 44 44 59

www.alsafix.com
paris@alsafix.com

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION EAN CODE

Replacement Lense for V3 series, complete 995.0059 5704049901322

Replacement Reflector for V3 series 995.0069 5704049905016

ACCESSORIES

SPAREPARTS

995.0069

995.0059

140 g195 m 10° - 70°3 x AAA

V3air

LUMENS
340

PRODUIT DIMENSIONS CODE EANDESCRIPTION CODE POIDS

Filtres couleur B/R/Y/G avec
adaptateur (Pour Q2/Q3/V3)

Casque: Bandeau silicone

Bandes universelles
(2 pcs)

Ampoule camping
Q3/V3 series

L: 17.0 cm,
W: 11.0 cm, H: 4.5 cm

L: 17.0 cm,
W: 11.0 cm, H: 4 cm

L: 17.0 cm,
W: 11.0 cm, H: 1 cm

L: 17.0 cm,
W: 11 cm, H: 3.5 cm

995.0059

995.0059

995.0059

SB950028

24 g

30 g

12 g

28 g

5704049901230

5704049901018

5704049905474

5704049901346
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